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PRAHA (CZE)
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SLOVENSKA
GYMNASTICKA
FEDERACIA

SPORT PRE VEETKY SPORTY

RESULTS - ND GR

Rank Score

NOC
Team / Name
code

Club

EXE

ART

DIFF

(4]

LIFT

DED

1 15.500

Mréazkova Jasmina

Bustova Rozalie
CZE Slegrové Dita

Hrochovd Séra

Wagnerova Kristyna

Pro Fitness Praha

7.250

7.500

0.750

0.0

0.00

2 15.400

BaldZova Bibiana
Vacekova Sofia

SVK Kastanova Sophia Laura
Turdciova Tatiana

Lattova Rebecca

Inter aerobic Bratislava

7.300

7.600

0.500

0.0

0.00

3  14.700

Tomsickova Hedvika

Balcérkova Anezka
CZE Sboeva Margarita

Puchala Natélia

Melounova Viktorie

T) Sokol Kampa Praha

7.100

7.100

0.500

0.0

0.00

4 14.550

Lach¢inovd Lucia

Vdovi¢enkova Daniela
SVK  Sandorova Eliska

Osvaldové Nelly

Priadkova Ervina

VSK FTVS UK Lafranconi
Bratislava

6.850

7.150

0.550

0.0

0.00

5 14.500

Cervinkova Eliska

Urvélkova Laura
CZE Kucabova Aneta

Zavacka Lucie

Rossior Nicola

Sport Aerobic Liberec

6.950

7.000

0.550

0.0

0.00

6 14.250

Haskové Veronika

Uchytilové Veronika
CZE HaSkova Tereza

Vackova Sara

Oberreiterova Tereza

Sport Aerobic Liberec

6.700

7.000

0.550

0.0

0.00

7 14.100

Bui Eliska

Hauzrové Anezka
CZE Seknitkova Leona

Baldzové Michaela

Vasékova Dorota

Sport Aerobic Liberec

6.750

6.850

0.500

0.0

0.00
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NOC
Rank Score
code

Team / Name

Club

cjp
EXE ART DIFF DED
LIFT

8 13.900 SWK

Svecové Nikola
VadaSové Nina
Bebkova Nataly
Kovalikova Janka

Fabianova Karolina

Slavia PU Presov

6.650 6.800 0.450 0.0 0.00

9 11.550 SWK

Decsi Lilly
Cisarové Sarlota
Bilovska Sara
Szeteiova Hana

Decsi Ellen

FA Fanatik Banov

5.750 5.550 0.250 0.0 0.00
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